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

List Date: 9/24/2013 Sale Date: 4/30/2014
Area: Off Market Date: 3/5/2014
List$/SqFt: $147.58 Sold$/SqFt: $144.06

Days on Market (Total): 162 Days on Market (Office): 162

Property Features

Rooms: 5 Style: Townhouse

Bedrooms: 3 Type: Condo

Baths: 2f Oh Unit Level 1

Master Bath: Yes Placement: End

Fireplaces: 0 Apprx Living Area: 1423 sq.ft.
Year Built: 1981 Outdoor Space Avail:

# Units: 68 Garage: 0 --

Elevator: No Parking: 2 --

Handicap Access/Features:
Association: Yes Fee: $321

Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Exterior Maintenance, Road
Maintenance, Landscaping

Room Descriptions Features & Other Information

Room Level Size Features Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer

Living Room: 1 == Basement: No

Dining Room: 1 - Construction: Frame

Kitchen: 1 -- Cooling: Wall AC

Master Bedroom: 1 == Exclusions:

Bedroom 2: 2 - Exterior: Clapboard

Bedroom 3: 2 -- Exterior Features: Porch - Enclosed

Bath 1: 1 == Facing Direction:

Bath 2: 2 == Heating: Electric

Laundry: 2 -- Interior Features: Cable Available
Lead Paint: None
Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer
Water Utilities: City/Town Water
Waterfront: No
Short Sale w/Lndr.App.Req: No
Lender Owned: No

Remarks

Much sought after 3 bedroom end unit in Highwood. Enclosed sunroom off living room . wooded and private! 2 full baths with
a first floor master bedroom. Close to schools, shopping, parks and 495!

Tax Information

2013 Taxes: $2631.39  Assessment: $183,500 Cert: Zoning Code: res
Pin #: Map: Block: Lot: Book: 26506 Page: 395



Market History for 103 Highwood Dr. U:103, Franklin, MA 02038

MLS # Date DOM DTO Price
71588039 9/24/2013  Listed for $200,000 $200,000
1/31/2014  Price Changed to: $215,000 $215,000
1/31/2014  Compensation Based On Changed To: Gross/Full Sale Price
2/10/2014  Price Changed to: $210,000 $210,000
UAG 3/5/2014 Status Changed to: Under Agreement
SLD 4/30/2014  Status Changed to: Sold
4/30/2014  Sold for $205,000 162 162 $205,000
Market History for Office 1d: BB2447 162 162 $205,000
Market History for this property 162 162 $205,000









The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and
all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2014 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.

For a showing or to learn more
508-613-2889 or visit http://02038.co
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1 HIGHWOOD DR - Unit 1
Franklin, MA 02038-2943
Condo

Brought To You By: Warren Reynolds, Century 21- Franklin

MLS #: 71632102

List Price: $205,000

List Date: 2/11/2014
Area:

List$/SqFt: $182.55

Days on Market (Total): 255

Property Features

Status: Sold

Sale Price: $205,000

Sale Date: 5/16/2014

Off Market Date: 4/15/2014
Sold$/SqFt: $182.55

Days on Market (Office): 63

Rooms: 4

Bedrooms: 2

Baths: 1f 1h

Master Bath:

Fireplaces: 1

Year Built: 1976

# Units: 59

Elevator: No

Handicap Access/Features:
Association: Yes Fee: $283

Style: Townhouse

Type: Condo

Unit Level 1

Placement: Street, End

Apprx Living Area: 1123 sq.ft.

Outdoor Space Avail: Yes - Private

Garage: 0 --
Parking: 2 Assigned

Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Exterior Maintenance, Road Maintenance,
Landscaping, Snow Removal, Refuse Removal

Room Descriptions

Features & Other Information

Room Level Size

Living Room: 1 19x16
Kitchen: 1 11x8
Master Bedroom: 2 17x12
Bedroom 2: 2 13x10
Bath 1: 1

Bath 2: 2

Laundry: 2

Remarks

Features

Fireplace, Flooring - Hardwood,
Cable Hookup, Chair Rail, Exterior
Access, Open Floor Plan, Slider
Closet, Flooring - Stone/Ceramic
Tile, Countertops -
Stone/Granite/Solid, Breakfast
Bar / Nook, Cabinets - Upgraded,
Open Floor Plan

Ceiling Fan(s), Closet; Flooring -
Hardwood, Cable Hookup

Ceiling Fan(s), Closet - Walk-in,
Flooring- Hardwood, Cable
Hookup

Bathroom -'Half, Flooring -
Stone/Ceramic Tile
Bathroom-Full, Bathroom - Tiled
With Tub & Shower, Flooring -
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